
3.83

37.12

56.92
58.46

2-1Тип квартиры (кол-во комнат )

Жилая площадь

Общая площадь
Общая приведенная площадь

Жилая комната
Балкон
Кухня
Прихожая
Санузел
Жилая комната
Санузел

Наименование помещения Площадь м²№

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22.84
5.14/1.54
9.56
5.05
1.82
14.28
3.37

Этаж: 4

5.14
1.54

9.56

1.82

22.84

14.28

5.05

3.37

2

3

1

4

5

6

7

Условные обозначения:

Канализационный стояк

Стены / перегородки

Лестнца аварийного выхода
Вентиляционный блок


